Away Team
Hornets
Ramco Supply
Bio Poly
DDD
Hornets
DDD
Bio Poly
Glaze Tool & Engineering
Ramco Supply
Bio Poly
Ramco Supply
Glaze Tool & Engineering
Hornets
Bio Poly
Glaze Tool & Engineering
Hornets
DDD

Hornets

Home Team
DDD
Glaze Tool & Engineering
Hornets
Bio Poly
Glaze Tool & Engineering
Ramco Supply
Ramco Supply
DDD
Glaze Tool & Engineering
Hornets
Hornets
Bio Poly
DDD
Ramco Supply
DDD
Glaze Tool & Engineering
Ramco Supply

Bio Poly

Date
4/26/2025
4/28/2025
4/28/2025
4/30/2025

5/3/2025

5/3/2025

5/5/2025

5/6/2025

5/7/2025

5/7/2025

5/10/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/14/2025
5/14/2025
5/19/2025
5/21/2025

5/21/2025

Start Time

Location

5:00 PM Harlan Community Park

6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Hoagland Community Park

8:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
3:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
3:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
8:00 PM Harlan Community Park

6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:30 PM Hoagland Community Park
9:00 AM Hoagland Community Park

6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Harlan Community Park

6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
8:00 PM Harlan Community Park

6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park

6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park

Field
Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #1
Diamond #3 Majors
Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #1
Diamond #3 12U Softball & 14U Softball
Diamond #3 12U Softball & 14U Softball
Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #1
Diamond #3 Majors
Diamond #3 Majors
Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #3 12U Softball & 14U Softball
Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #1
Diamond #3 12U Softball & 14U Softball

Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls



Ramco Supply
DDD
Ramco Supply
DDD
Hornets
Ramco Supply
Glaze Tool & Engineering
Glaze Tool & Engineering
Bio Poly
Glaze Tool & Engineering
DDD

Bio Poly

Hornets
Bio Poly
Glaze Tool & Engineering
Bio Poly
Glaze Tool & Engineering
Hornets
Bio Poly
DDD
Ramco Supply
DDD
Ramco Supply

Hornets

5/22/2025

5/27/2025

5/27/2025

5/27/2025

5/28/2025

5/29/2025

5/31/2025

6/2/2025

6/2/2025

6/2/2025

6/4/2025

6/4/2025

8:00 PM Hoagland Community Park

6:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls
8:00 PM Monroeville Community Park
6:00 PM Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls

8:00 PM Hoagland Community Park

10:00 AM Monroeville Community Park

6:00 PM Harlan Community Park
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park
8:00 PM Harlan Community Park
6:00 PM Woodburn Community Park

8:00 PM Hoagland Community Park

Diamond #3 Majors

Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #1

Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #1

Diamond #3 Majors

Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #3 12U Softball & 14U Softball
Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Diamond #3 12U Softball & 14U Softball

Diamond #2 Minors



