Away Team	Home Team	Date	Start Time	Location	Field
Hornets	DDD	4/26/2025	5:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Ramco Supply	Glaze Tool & Engineering	4/28/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
Bio Poly	Hornets	4/28/2025	6:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #3 Majors
DDD	Bio Poly	4/30/2025		Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
	DIO POIy	4/50/2025	0.00 PW	Montoevine Community Park	Howard Field Major, Millor & Fiep Girls
Hornets	Glaze Tool & Engineering	5/3/2025	3:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
DDD	Ramco Supply	5/3/2025	3:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #3 12U Softball & 14U Softball
Bio Poly	Ramco Supply	5/5/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #3 12U Softball & 14U Softball
Glaze Tool & Engineering	DDD	5/6/2025	8:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Ramco Supply	Glaze Tool & Engineering	5/7/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
Bio Poly	Hornets	5/7/2025	6:30 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #3 Majors
Ramco Supply	Hornets	5/10/2025	9:00 AM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #3 Majors
Glaze Tool & Engineering	Bio Poly	5/12/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Hornets	DDD	5/12/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Bio Poly	Ramco Supply	5/14/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #3 12U Softball & 14U Softball
Glaze Tool & Engineering	DDD	5/14/2025	8:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Hornets	Glaze Tool & Engineering	5/19/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
		512512025	0.0001101		
DDD	Ramco Supply	5/21/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #3 12U Softball & 14U Softball
Hornets	Bio Poly	5/21/2025	6:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls

Ramco Supply	Hornets	5/22/2025	8:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #3 Majors
DDD	Die Delw	EINTINO		Monroquillo Community Dark	Howard Field Major Minor & Drop Cirls
עעע	Bio Poly	5/27/2025	0:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Ramco Supply	Glaze Tool & Engineering	5/27/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
DDD	Bio Poly	5/27/2025	8:00 PM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
	-1 - 1				
Hornets	Glaze Tool & Engineering	5/28/2025	6:00 PM	Havenhurst Major & Minor Girls	Diamond #1
Deve es Comula	11 4 -	F 120/2025		IIll Community Deals	
Ramco Supply	Hornets	5/29/2025	8:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #3 Majors
Glaze Tool & Engineering	Bio Poly	5/31/2025	10:00 AM	Monroeville Community Park	Howard Field Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Glaze Tool & Engineering	DDD	6/2/2025	6:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
Bio Poly	Ramco Supply	6/2/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #3 12U Softball & 14U Softball
Glaze Tool & Engineering	DDD	6/2/2025	8:00 PM	Harlan Community Park	Diamond #3 - Major, Minor & Prep Girls
DDD	Ramco Supply	6/4/2025	6:00 PM	Woodburn Community Park	Diamond #3 12U Softball & 14U Softball
Bio Poly	Hornets	6/4/2025	8:00 PM	Hoagland Community Park	Diamond #2 Minors